Flat-8
1
4
5
8
Pin 4 and pin 5
 are connected together to the seal ring and lid
Flat-8

5 Ordering information
Table 8. Ordering information
Part number Agency
specification
Screening
options
Radiation
level Package Weight Lead finish Marking(1) Packing
J2ST3360K1 - Engineering
model -
Flat-8 0.7 g
Gold
J2ST3360K1
Strip pack
JANS2ST3360KG
MIL-PRF-
M19500/773 Flight model
- JANSM19500/773-01
JANS2ST3360KT - Solder dip JANSM19500/773-01
JANSR2ST3360KG
100 krad
Gold JANSRM19500/773-01
JANSR2ST3360KT Solder dip JANSRM19500/773-01
1. Specific marking only. The full marking includes in addition: For the engineering models: ST logo, date code; country of origin (FR). For JANS and JANSR: ST
logo, date code, country of origin (FR), ESA logo, serial number of the part within the assembly lot.
D
S11305 - R